ggd

ud gd ud ud ooooobod
1 = ggd E 8,690,506
2 = goo E 4,670,639
3 ("] goo E 4,501,150
4 = goo E 2,175,332
5 ("] goo E 1,983,347
6 ("] goo E 1,581,882
7 = goo E 1,571,269
8 ("] goo E 1,424,150
9 ("] goo E 1,387,532
10 = goo E 1,180,465
11 = ggd E 1,030,034
12 = gd E 1,029,550
13 ("] g E 996,427
14 = ggd E 908,391
15 = goo E 905,412
16 = goo E 889,748
17 = ggd E 781,380
18 = ggd E 737,740
19 = ggd E 718,831
20 ("] O00O0Oe OO E 715,868
21 = ggd E 679,550
22 = ggd E 651,208
23 = goo E 647,649
24 = ggd E 639,800
25 = goo E 560,688
26 = ooogs2 E 509,833
27 = ggd E 500,700
28 = ggd E 444,792
29 = ggd E 443,572




ggd

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

opoono

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

440,162
420,000
385,625
382,944
377,777
372,100
363,194
362,250
361,684
360,666
355,714
355,530
335,975
334,650
313,089
308,839
304,056
280,050
259,999
255,750
251,375
241,050
239,472
238,500
236,000
231,730
228,625
228,222
220,374
216,570

212,500




ggd

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

RN

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

RN

206,365
200,800
200,750
187,500
170,942
165,036
161,142
159,420
155,230
153,000
152,172
148,280
147,000
145,000
143,166
136,293
134,666
123,166
120,320
115,333
114,664
112,950
110,222
105,500
104,400
104,166
103,714
103,694
102,316
97,444

96,250




ggd

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

T115

T115

T115

T118

T118

120

121

122

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

RN

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

RN

95,450
95,300
85,950
83,740
79,416
79,050
75,440
75,000
74,550
74,500
71,292
70,200
60,315
58,500
57,300
56,750
55,500
47,800
41,690
41,500
38,892
27,000
25,820
24,000
24,000
24,000
22,000
22,000
21,250
20,000

16,333




ggd

123

124

125

goo

goo

goo

15,500
12,166

10,950
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